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Game Summary

Goals

Shots

Faceoffs
Penalty minutes

Hits

Power Play

Vasteras IK
Djurgarden Hockey

Penalty Killing

Vasteras IK
Djurgarden Hockey

Goals

Time Team
Period 2

20:00 DIF
Period 3

40:00 VIK

\uu(

Player

59 Anton Myllé&ri
29 Kim Rosdahl
76 Oskar Kuvist

67 Konstantin Komarek

Score

Referees
Niklas Johansson, Anders Sandahl

Visteras IK - Djurgarden Hockey  2025-08-28 19:00

Period 1

0-0

4-12

8-8
0-2

4-2

55 Charles Hudon

Home(-):

29 Kim Rosdahl
Home(+):

Total
1-1
12-39
20-34
8-10
9-6
Power Plays
3
3
Box Plays
3
3
Status Scorer
Penalty

Hooking (2 min)
Roughing (2 min)
Holding (2 min)

Hooking (2 min)

Linesmen

Andreas Lundén, Filip Léwgren

Period 3 Over Time
1-0 0-0
5-11 0-4
6-12 1-3
4-4 0-0
2-1 0-0
PP Shots Time in PP
1 06:34
1 04:58
Shots Against PK Time
1 04:58
1 06:34

Assists

7 Joe Snively, 28 Gustav Lindstrém

Away(+):

27 Carl Jakobsson, 19 Hugo Lejon

Period 2
0-1
3-12
5-11
4-4
3-3
PP% PP Goals
33.33% 1
33.33% 1
PK% Goals Against
66.67% 1
66.67% 1
Penalty Summary
Time  Penalty
08:28  Roughing (2 min)
23:35 Holding (2 min)
27:00
29:24  Roughing (2 min)
41:44
52:33  Highsticking (2 + 2 min)
56:45

Away(-)

Player
40 Jacob Josefson
28 Gustav Lindstrom

53 David Blomgren

14 Anton Frondell
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